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XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  98
BY TOTAL SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

WING
SHOT

FAST
BRK.

BRK.
THR.

FREE
THR.

7M-
THR. TOTAL

RATE
% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 HENDAWY Karim EGY 10419-40 51-123 17-44 11-57 13-41 5-6 6-17 122-3281 37.2
12 MACIEL Leonel ARG 9021-37 47-125 17-39 15-56 16-37 3-4 2-16 121-3142 38.5
16 APPELGREN M SWE 9435-58 30-84 12-30 7-17 7-26 0-1 10-20 101-2363 42.8
1 CUDIC Aljosa SLO 10534-63 24-103 24-56 7-30 4-17 1-5 5-18 99-2924 33.9

71 MRKVA Tomas CZE 9223-64 43-115 17-43 4-32 7-21 1-4 2-18 97-2975 32.7
1 LANDIN Niklas DEN 10137-66 29-80 17-38 5-18 0-12 1-2 2-10 91-2266 40.3

12 DIAS Brund POR 9135-94 28-76 9-33 7-25 2-13 0-0 8-24 89-2657 33.6
12 PEREZ Gonzalo ESP 9031-55 41-98 1-22 10-20 1-17 0-1 3-17 87-2308 37.8
1 DAHL Magnus NOR 7025-59 43-112 10-24 3-13 0-2 0-1 6-21 87-2329 37.5

12 JOAO Vivtor BRA 9123-58 34-74 16-43 8-34 2-9 0-0 1-12 84-23010 36.5
16 DIMEH Sadegh QAT 7421-49 30-102 9-21 6-45 7-21 1-3 2-17 76-25811 29.5
12 GREEN Jannick DEN 10231-63 22-62 15-34 3-10 1-14 0-0 2-7 74-19012 38.9
16 BARKHORDARI Saei IRI 7016-38 36-113 12-31 4-24 2-6 0-0 2-15 72-22713 31.7
1 QUENSTEDT Dario GER 7114-38 37-84 6-22 4-23 5-21 4-4 1-12 71-20414 34.8

22 MAATALLAH Kamel ALG 7023-61 25-74 15-35 4-31 0-18 1-3 3-23 71-24515 29.0
16 CESAR Augusto BRA 9220-37 18-47 12-25 8-29 1-5 0-0 5-18 64-16116 39.8
12 HUSAIN Mahdi KUW 7213-32 19-68 9-35 12-54 7-21 0-1 4-10 64-22117 29.0
22 SHATIE Elssam LBA 7416-42 21-62 9-40 6-32 5-29 0-0 5-22 62-22718 27.3
2 WOLTERSOM Marco NED 7025-68 16-64 7-19 5-25 5-20 0-0 1-9 59-20519 28.8

12 LARSEN Aqqaluk p GRL 7114-51 21-96 15-35 0-24 5-17 0-0 3-20 58-24320 23.9
12 MANSUY Emile FRA 9224-45 22-81 5-22 6-16 0-4 0-1 0-4 57-17321 32.9
1 LEGOFF Sebastien FRA 9123-47 18-79 3-15 4-15 5-16 1-2 3-13 57-18722 30.5

16 EDVARDSSON Aron ISL 6211-26 29-85 7-20 4-16 3-19 1-3 1-10 56-17923 31.3
16 KISENJA Kim EST 8126-70 15-65 3-25 6-44 6-14 0-1 0-8 56-22724 24.7
1 PERSSON Linus SWE 7420-39 16-44 6-22 1-14 1-5 0-0 3-10 47-13425 35.1

16 KOTAU Vadzim BLR 717-33 15-51 10-30 5-13 2-7 1-2 5-16 45-15226 29.6
1 LOEOKENE Denis EST 9022-53 6-46 7-19 6-22 2-12 1-1 0-10 44-16327 27.0
1 SFAR Mohamed TUN 6016-28 18-48 5-18 4-22 0-1 0-0 0-4 43-12128 35.5
3 SCHELLEKENS D NED 5218-42 9-33 5-11 4-17 1-13 0-1 1-8 38-12529 30.4

16 BOURKHA Abdelhad MAR 709-28 16-48 7-21 4-19 0-7 1-1 1-10 38-13430 28.4
1 PETURSSON S ISL 509-29 11-24 5-16 5-10 3-6 1-1 3-7 37-9331 39.8

16 BAVLNKA Jiri CZE 9015-34 13-56 4-19 3-12 1-9 0-0 1-8 37-13832 26.8
1 PADASINAU Artsem BLR 7018-37 6-35 7-31 5-21 0-5 0-1 1-12 37-14233 26.1
1 TAZI Abdelkrim MAR 701-8 17-49 5-32 9-28 0-11 2-4 1-7 35-13934 25.2

16 BAUR Matthias GER 814-11 18-48 7-18 1-11 0-6 1-1 1-4 32-9935 32.3
1 GOMEZ LITE Jorge ESP 909-25 11-46 3-10 2-24 0-5 0-0 3-10 28-12036 23.3

12 SHAFIEI Farhad IRI 707-13 11-34 7-15 0-6 0-2 0-0 1-9 26-7937 32.9
12 MHAMED Boubaker TUN 7011-23 8-26 3-14 2-7 0-0 0-0 1-3 25-7338 34.2
16 FERLIN Klemen SLO 708-22 7-23 7-21 2-9 0-7 0-0 0-5 24-8739 27.6
16 MADOUH Yousuf KUW 602-8 5-22 4-18 4-15 3-10 0-0 4-9 22-8240 26.8
16 MESSAOUD Sabri TUN 604-20 11-50 4-14 1-11 0-2 0-1 0-5 20-10341 19.4
12 SCHULZ Patrick GER 564-13 10-35 1-3 3-7 1-6 0-1 0-5 19-7042 27.1
16 RAASOK Bjoern NOR 704-23 8-21 4-11 0-4 1-4 0-1 2-9 19-7343 26.0
16 LOPES Jose POR 503-9 8-18 5-9 1-6 0-1 0-1 1-2 18-4644 39.1
1 ANDERSEN Rasmus GRL 716-21 4-35 3-13 1-9 4-15 0-1 0-4 18-9845 18.4

12 SHEHATA Ahmed EGY 804-6 8-19 0-4 0-3 2-5 0-0 2-11 16-4846 33.3
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 GALARZA Esteban ARG 903-4 8-15 2-3 0-5 2-4 0-0 0-8 15-3947 38.5
12 HALLBERG Robin SWE 208-12 4-9 2-5 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 14-3248 43.8
32 ELMAARUG Salah LBA 603-9 4-24 2-13 0-11 1-5 1-2 3-9 14-7349 19.2
12 VRBINC Anze SLO 307-11 3-13 3-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 13-3350 39.4
1 TANI Djelloul ALG 704-15 1-15 5-11 2-10 0-6 0-0 0-2 12-5951 20.3

28 ALHELOE A QAT 402-3 3-7 1-1 2-7 1-4 0-1 2-3 11-2652 42.3
1 BOS Johannes g NED 205-7 1-4 1-2 2-3 0-2 0-0 0-1 9-1953 47.4
1 VILHENA Andre POR 400-4 4-8 2-5 0-2 0-0 1-2 1-5 8-2654 30.8

12 GUDMUNSSON I ISL 302-6 3-13 1-2 1-3 0-2 0-0 1-2 8-2855 28.6
12 ABIDI Mohamed QAT 701-2 4-15 0-2 1-6 0-1 0-0 0-2 6-2856 21.4
22 SADEGHI Javad IRI 300-1 1-5 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5-1557 33.3
1 ALKHEELI M KUW 113-3 0-6 0-2 1-5 0-0 1-1 0-2 5-1958 26.3

12 CHAKOUK Abdelkri MAR 301-5 2-6 1-1 0-5 0-3 0-1 0-0 4-2159 19.0
16 DAKHIL Ali LBA 100-2 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 3-960 33.3
12 OTS Rasmus EST 002-7 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-3 0-0 0-2 2-1561 13.3
8 MIKA Ondrej CZE 820-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-062 0.0

16 SALAM AHMED Amr EGY 200-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-363 0.0
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UP TO MATCH  98
BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

WING
SHOT

FAST
BRK.

BRK.
THR.

FREE
THR.

7M-
THR. TOTAL

RATE
% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 APPELGREN M SWE 9435-58 30-84 12-30 7-17 7-26 0-1 10-20 101-2361 50.0
12 DIAS Brund POR 9135-94 28-76 9-33 7-25 2-13 0-0 8-24 89-2652 33.3
1 HENDAWY Karim EGY 10419-40 51-123 17-44 11-57 13-41 5-6 6-17 122-3283 35.3
1 DAHL Magnus NOR 7025-59 43-112 10-24 3-13 0-2 0-1 6-21 87-2324 28.6

16 KOTAU Vadzim BLR 717-33 15-51 10-30 5-13 2-7 1-2 5-16 45-1525 31.3
1 CUDIC Aljosa SLO 10534-63 24-103 24-56 7-30 4-17 1-5 5-18 99-2926 27.8

16 CESAR Augusto BRA 9220-37 18-47 12-25 8-29 1-5 0-0 5-18 64-1617 27.8
22 SHATIE Elssam LBA 7416-42 21-62 9-40 6-32 5-29 0-0 5-22 62-2278 22.7
16 MADOUH Yousuf KUW 602-8 5-22 4-18 4-15 3-10 0-0 4-9 22-829 44.4
12 HUSAIN Mahdi KUW 7213-32 19-68 9-35 12-54 7-21 0-1 4-10 64-22110 40.0
1 PETURSSON S ISL 509-29 11-24 5-16 5-10 3-6 1-1 3-7 37-9311 42.9

32 ELMAARUG Salah LBA 603-9 4-24 2-13 0-11 1-5 1-2 3-9 14-7312 33.3
1 PERSSON Linus SWE 7420-39 16-44 6-22 1-14 1-5 0-0 3-10 47-13413 30.0
1 GOMEZ LITE Jorge ESP 909-25 11-46 3-10 2-24 0-5 0-0 3-10 28-12014 30.0
1 LEGOFF Sebastien FRA 9123-47 18-79 3-15 4-15 5-16 1-2 3-13 57-18715 23.1

12 PEREZ Gonzalo ESP 9031-55 41-98 1-22 10-20 1-17 0-1 3-17 87-23016 17.6
12 LARSEN Aqqaluk p GRL 7114-51 21-96 15-35 0-24 5-17 0-0 3-20 58-24317 15.0
22 MAATALLAH Kamel ALG 7023-61 25-74 15-35 4-31 0-18 1-3 3-23 71-24518 13.0
28 ALHELOE A QAT 402-3 3-7 1-1 2-7 1-4 0-1 2-3 11-2619 66.7
22 SADEGHI Javad IRI 300-1 1-5 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5-1520 66.7
12 GREEN Jannick DEN 10231-63 22-62 15-34 3-10 1-14 0-0 2-7 74-19021 28.6
16 RAASOK Bjoern NOR 704-23 8-21 4-11 0-4 1-4 0-1 2-9 19-7322 22.2
1 LANDIN Niklas DEN 10137-66 29-80 17-38 5-18 0-12 1-2 2-10 91-22623 20.0

12 SHEHATA Ahmed EGY 804-6 8-19 0-4 0-3 2-5 0-0 2-11 16-4824 18.2
16 BARKHORDARI Saei IRI 7016-38 36-113 12-31 4-24 2-6 0-0 2-15 72-22725 13.3
12 MACIEL Leonel ARG 9021-37 47-125 17-39 15-56 16-37 3-4 2-16 121-31426 12.5
16 DIMEH Sadegh QAT 7421-49 30-102 9-21 6-45 7-21 1-3 2-17 76-25827 11.8
71 MRKVA Tomas CZE 9223-64 43-115 17-43 4-32 7-21 1-4 2-18 97-29728 11.1
16 LOPES Jose POR 503-9 8-18 5-9 1-6 0-1 0-1 1-2 18-4629 50.0
12 GUDMUNSSON I ISL 302-6 3-13 1-2 1-3 0-2 0-0 1-2 8-2830 50.0
12 MHAMED Boubaker TUN 7011-23 8-26 3-14 2-7 0-0 0-0 1-3 25-7331 33.3
16 DAKHIL Ali LBA 100-2 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 3-932 33.3
16 BAUR Matthias GER 814-11 18-48 7-18 1-11 0-6 1-1 1-4 32-9933 25.0
1 VILHENA Andre POR 400-4 4-8 2-5 0-2 0-0 1-2 1-5 8-2634 20.0
1 TAZI Abdelkrim MAR 701-8 17-49 5-32 9-28 0-11 2-4 1-7 35-13935 14.3
3 SCHELLEKENS D NED 5218-42 9-33 5-11 4-17 1-13 0-1 1-8 38-12536 12.5

16 BAVLNKA Jiri CZE 9015-34 13-56 4-19 3-12 1-9 0-0 1-8 37-13837 12.5
2 WOLTERSOM Marco NED 7025-68 16-64 7-19 5-25 5-20 0-0 1-9 59-20538 11.1

12 SHAFIEI Farhad IRI 707-13 11-34 7-15 0-6 0-2 0-0 1-9 26-7939 11.1
16 EDVARDSSON Aron ISL 6211-26 29-85 7-20 4-16 3-19 1-3 1-10 56-17940 10.0
16 BOURKHA Abdelhad MAR 709-28 16-48 7-21 4-19 0-7 1-1 1-10 38-13441 10.0
12 JOAO Vivtor BRA 9123-58 34-74 16-43 8-34 2-9 0-0 1-12 84-23042 8.3
1 QUENSTEDT Dario GER 7114-38 37-84 6-22 4-23 5-21 4-4 1-12 71-20443 8.3
1 PADASINAU Artsem BLR 7018-37 6-35 7-31 5-21 0-5 0-1 1-12 37-14244 8.3

12 CHAKOUK Abdelkri MAR 301-5 2-6 1-1 0-5 0-3 0-1 0-0 4-2145 0.0
8 MIKA Ondrej CZE 820-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-046 0.0
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XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  98
BY 7M-THROW SAVED

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

WING
SHOT

FAST
BRK.

BRK.
THR.

FREE
THR.

7M-
THR. TOTAL

RATE
% ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 BOS Johannes g NED 205-7 1-4 1-2 2-3 0-2 0-0 0-1 9-1947 0.0
12 HALLBERG Robin SWE 208-12 4-9 2-5 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 14-3248 0.0
1 TANI Djelloul ALG 704-15 1-15 5-11 2-10 0-6 0-0 0-2 12-5949 0.0

12 ABIDI Mohamed QAT 701-2 4-15 0-2 1-6 0-1 0-0 0-2 6-2850 0.0
1 ALKHEELI M KUW 113-3 0-6 0-2 1-5 0-0 1-1 0-2 5-1951 0.0

12 OTS Rasmus EST 002-7 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-3 0-0 0-2 2-1552 0.0
16 SALAM AHMED Amr EGY 200-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-353 0.0
12 VRBINC Anze SLO 307-11 3-13 3-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 13-3354 0.0
12 MANSUY Emile FRA 9224-45 22-81 5-22 6-16 0-4 0-1 0-4 57-17355 0.0
1 SFAR Mohamed TUN 6016-28 18-48 5-18 4-22 0-1 0-0 0-4 43-12156 0.0
1 ANDERSEN Rasmus GRL 716-21 4-35 3-13 1-9 4-15 0-1 0-4 18-9857 0.0

16 FERLIN Klemen SLO 708-22 7-23 7-21 2-9 0-7 0-0 0-5 24-8758 0.0
16 MESSAOUD Sabri TUN 604-20 11-50 4-14 1-11 0-2 0-1 0-5 20-10359 0.0
12 SCHULZ Patrick GER 564-13 10-35 1-3 3-7 1-6 0-1 0-5 19-7060 0.0
16 KISENJA Kim EST 8126-70 15-65 3-25 6-44 6-14 0-1 0-8 56-22761 0.0
1 GALARZA Esteban ARG 903-4 8-15 2-3 0-5 2-4 0-0 0-8 15-3962 0.0
1 LOEOKENE Denis EST 9022-53 6-46 7-19 6-22 2-12 1-1 0-10 44-16363 0.0
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